HFT PIPESTOPPERS®
HFT PIPESTOPPERS®
HFT PiPesToPPers®
Inflatable
Rubber Pipe Plugs
The Pipestoppers® Division of Huntingdon
Fusion Techniques HFT®’s Inflatable
Rubber Plugs cover a range from

pressure tolerance
bar
Deflated
Diameter
mm
Product
Length
mm
Weight
kg
RPP3570 35 70 2.5 2.0 33 300 0.3
RPP5010 50 100 2.5 2.0 45 330 0.4
RPP7015 70 150 2.5 3.0 64 375 0.6
RPP1020 100 200 2.5 1.5 88 550 1.15
RPP1530 150 300 2.5 1.5 138 550 2.1
RPP2040 200 400 2.5 1.5 155 650 3.1
RPP3060 300 600 2.5 1.5 285 850 9.5
RRP5100 500 1000 2.5 1.6 486 1150 26.5
RRP6012 600 1200 2.5 1.5 586 1300 35
All plugs are tested at 3x times their working pressure for safety and durability.
35 - 70 50 - 100 70 - 150 100 - 200 150 - 300 200 - 400 300 - 600 500 - 1000 600 - 1200
Max. working pressure (3bar)
Pipe diameter Max. back pressure of water bar

min                max
Working
pressure
bar
Deflated
Diameter
mm
Product
Length
mm
BYPASS
diameter
inch
Weight
kg
RPP5010-15-1 50 100 1.5 45 330 1/4 1.2
RPP5010-25-1 50 100 2.5 45 330 1/4 1.2
RPP7015-15-1 70 150 1.5 64 400 1/2 1.5
RPP7015-15-2 70 150 1.5 64 400 2 x 1/4 1.5
RPP7015-25-1 70 150 2.5 64 400 1/2 1.5
RPP7015-25-2 70 150 2.5 64 400 2 x 1/4 1.5
RPP1020-15-1 100 200 1.5 88 500 1 2.6
RPP1020-15-2 100 200 1.5 88 500 2 x 1/4 2.6
RPP1020-25-1 100 200 2.5 88 500 1 2.6
RPP1020-25-2 100 200 2.5 88 500 2 x 1/4 2.6
RPP1530-15-1 150 300 1.5 138 580 2 4.5
RPP1530-15-2 150 300 1.5 138 580 2 x 1 3.5
RPP1530-25-1 150 300 2.5 138 580 2 4.5
RPP1530-25-2 150 300 2.5 138 580 2 x 1 3.5
RPP2040-15-1 200 400 1.5 185 680 2 8.5
RPP2040-15-2 200 400 1.5 185 680 2 x 1 8.5
RPP2040-25-1 200 400 2.5 185 680 2 8.5
RPP2040-25-2 200 400 2.5 185 680 2 x 1 8.5
RPP2050-15-4 200 500 1.5 185 820 2 9.5
RPP3060-15-1 300 600 1.5 285 820 2 15.2
RPP3060-15-2 300 600 1.5 285 820 2 x 2 18.5
RPP3060-15-3 300 600 1.5 285 850 1 x 3 18.5
RPP3060-25-1 300 600 2.5 285 820 2 15.2
RPP3060-25-2 300 600 2.5 285 820 2 x 2 18.5
RPP3060-25-3 300 600 2.5 285 850 1 x 3 18.5
 HFT Pipestoppers® a Division of  Huntingdon Fusion Techniques HFT®
Stukeley Meadow    Burry Port    Carms     SA16 0BU    United Kingdom (UK)    Telephone +44 (0) 1554 836 836    Fax: +44 (0) 1554 836 837
Email  pipestoppers@huntingdonfusion.com or  hft@huntingdonfusion.com      www.pipestoppers.net    www.huntingdonfusion.com
HFT PIPESTOPPERS®

Part No Nominal size range
min                max
Working
pressure
bar
Deflated
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
BYPASS
diameter
inch
Weight
kg
RPP3775-15-1 375 750 1.5 360 1000 2 29.5
RPP3775-15-2 375 750 1.5 360 1000 2 x 2 35.2
RPP3775-15-3 375 750 1.5 360 1000 3 35
RPP3775-25-1 375 750 2.5 360 1000 2 29.5
RPP3775-25-2 375 750 2.5 360 1000 2 x 2 35.2
RPP3775-25-3 375 750 2.5 360 1000 3 35
RRP5010-15-1 500 1000 1.5 485 1200 2 42
RRP5010-15-2 500 1000 1.5 485 1200 2 x 2 52
RRP5010-15-4 500 1000 1.5 485 1200 4 55
RRP5010-25-1 500 1000 2.5 485 1200 2 42
RRP5010-25-2 500 1000 2.5 485 1200 2 x 2 52
RRP5010-25-4 500 1000 2.5 485 1200 4 55
RRP5012-15-4 500 1200 1.5 490 1700 4 45
RRP6012-15-1 600 1200 1.5 585 1400 2 50
RRP6012-15-2 600 1200 1.5 585 1400 2 x 2 61
RRP6012-15-3 600 1200 1.5 585 1400 4 66
RRP6012-25-1 600 1200 2.5 585 1400 2 50
RRP6012-25-2 600 1200 2.5 585 1400 2 x 2 61
RRP6016-15-4 600 1600 1.5 590 1900 4 57
RRP8020-15-1 800 2000 1.5 790 3000 4 120